
6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 2'07.64

Serie 1
1 4 MAGNANO Edoardo 1996 ITA 15.09 30.08 46.26 1'02.67 1'19.17 1'35.79 1'52.95 2'09.10

Mito asd - Torino 14.99 16.18 16.41 16.50 16.62 17.16 16.15
2 5 CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA 14.59 30.53 46.93 1'03.95 1'20.85 1'37.97 1'55.20 2'11.15

Asti Nuoto 15.94 16.40 17.02 16.90 17.12 17.23 15.95
3 6 ORLANDI Luca 1996 ITA 14.66 30.41 46.61 1'03.66 1'20.79 1'38.33 1'55.02 2'11.50

Tirrenica N As Dil 15.75 16.20 17.05 17.13 17.54 16.69 16.48
4 3 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA 15.00 30.85 47.14 1'03.77 1'21.20 1'38.98 1'56.43 2'12.06

Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 15.85 16.29 16.63 17.43 17.78 17.45 15.63
5 2 CENTRA Andrea 1996 ITA 15.78 31.89 48.88 1'05.81 1'22.99 1'39.80 1'56.74 2'12.53

Asd Lib Team Novara 16.11 16.99 16.93 17.18 16.81 16.94 15.79
6 7 BERTOLACCINI Sauro 1997 ITA 15.85 32.71 49.42 1'06.53 1'22.90 1'39.74 1'56.15 2'13.13

Tirrenica N As Dil 16.86 16.71 17.11 16.37 16.84 16.41 16.98
7 1 NARDI Filippo 1997 ITA 15.38 32.02 48.93 1'06.40 1'23.65 1'41.67 1'59.42 2'17.26

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.64 16.91 17.47 17.25 18.02 17.75 17.84
8 8 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA 15.98 32.90 50.23 1'07.78 1'25.55 1'44.08 2'01.52 2'18.80

Andrea Doria 16.92 17.33 17.55 17.77 18.53 17.44 17.28

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 11:26

Serie 2
1 4 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA 15.20 31.45 48.64 1'05.63 1'22.84 1'39.94 1'57.04 2'13.15

Rari Nantes Torino 16.25 17.19 16.99 17.21 17.10 17.10 16.11
2 5 MONDIN Alessandro 1997 ITA 15.55 32.01 49.26 1'06.70 1'24.28 1'42.51 2'00.06 2'17.03

Dynamic Sport 16.46 17.25 17.44 17.58 18.23 17.55 16.97
3 6 MORINO Tommaso 1997 ITA 15.70 31.98 48.98 1'06.63 1'24.33 1'42.43 2'00.53 2'17.88

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.28 17.00 17.65 17.70 18.10 18.10 17.35
4 7 PIPPI Alessio 1997 ITA 15.84 32.33 49.15 1'07.01 1'24.60 1'42.92 2'01.52 2'18.29

Tirrenica N As Dil 16.49 16.82 17.86 17.59 18.32 18.60 16.77
5 1 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA 16.08 32.50 49.38 1'06.93 1'25.10 1'43.19 2'01.45 2'18.63

Centro Nuoto Torino 16.42 16.88 17.55 18.17 18.09 18.26 17.18
6 2 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA 16.44 33.28 50.82 1'08.44 1'26.62 1'44.67 2'03.22 2'21.02

CSRGranda ssd 16.84 17.54 17.62 18.18 18.05 18.55 17.80
7 3 DI SIMO Lorenzo 1996 ITA 16.13 32.95 50.37 1'08.21 1'26.68 1'45.00 2'04.05 2'21.49

Tirrenica N As Dil 16.82 17.42 17.84 18.47 18.32 19.05 17.44
8 8 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA 17.29 34.38 52.53 1'11.40 1'30.89 1'50.65 2'10.38 2'29.95

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.09 18.15 18.87 19.49 19.76 19.73 19.57

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 11:23

Serie 3
1 5 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA 15.82 32.30 49.59 1'06.92 1'24.61 1'42.66 2'00.40 2'17.71

Centro Nuoto Torino 16.48 17.29 17.33 17.69 18.05 17.74 17.31
2 1 BOLDRINI Diego 1997 ITA 15.66 32.30 49.49 1'06.92 1'25.03 1'42.65 2'00.84 2'18.29

Pesaro Nuoto 16.64 17.19 17.43 18.11 17.62 18.19 17.45
3 2 DALLE PIAGGE Filippo 1996 ITA 16.27 32.85 50.63 1'08.35 1'26.43 1'45.13 2'03.71 2'21.79

Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.58 17.78 17.72 18.08 18.70 18.58 18.08
4 3 BENEDETTI Matteo 1997 ITA 16.55 33.75 51.55 1'09.57 1'27.78 1'46.26 2'05.01 2'23.05

Pesaro Nuoto 17.20 17.80 18.02 18.21 18.48 18.75 18.04
5 6 DE LA PIERRE Edoardo 1996 ITA 16.43 34.00 52.21 1'10.67 1'28.90 1'46.73 2'05.34 2'23.29

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 17.57 18.21 18.46 18.23 17.83 18.61 17.95
6 8 MANCINI Alessio 1997 ITA 17.01 34.65 52.81 1'11.46 1'29.92 1'48.68 2'07.75 2'26.01

Tirrenica N As Dil 17.64 18.16 18.65 18.46 18.76 19.07 18.26
7 7 BENA' Giovanni 1998 ITA 15.88 33.01 50.95 1'09.64 1'28.58 1'48.54 2'08.77 2'27.28

Rari Nantes Torino 17.13 17.94 18.69 18.94 19.96 20.23 18.51
8 4 COLTELLI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 16.08 33.55 52.06 1'10.76 1'29.96 1'50.02 2'09.56 2'27.40

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.47 18.51 18.70 19.20 20.06 19.54 17.84
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 11:20

Serie 4
1 5 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA 16.21 33.03 49.80 1'07.57 1'25.26 1'43.80 2'01.94 2'19.68

Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 16.82 16.77 17.77 17.69 18.54 18.14 17.74
2 4 STASSI Luca 1997 ITA 16.64 33.82 51.86 1'10.45 1'29.47 1'48.29 2'07.30 2'25.22

Mito asd - Torino 17.18 18.04 18.59 19.02 18.82 19.01 17.92
3 6 BALDI Cosimo 1997 ITA 16.07 33.53 51.85 1'10.86 1'30.31 1'49.87 2'09.50 2'27.55

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.46 18.32 19.01 19.45 19.56 19.63 18.05
4 8 BIMBI Filippo 1997 ITA 17.07 35.26 53.69 1'13.07 1'31.87 1'50.59 2'09.34 2'27.82

Tirrenica N As Dil 18.19 18.43 19.38 18.80 18.72 18.75 18.48
5 7 CALDERA Giacomo 1996 ITA 17.60 36.02 55.16 1'14.48 1'34.16 1'52.87 2'12.46 2'30.99

Dynamic Sport 18.42 19.14 19.32 19.68 18.71 19.59 18.53
6 3 IOVANE Gali Gaset 1997 ITA 16.75 34.12 52.75 1'11.18 1'31.34 1'51.57 2'11.73 2'31.15

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.37 18.63 18.43 20.16 20.23 20.16 19.42
7 2 SALVADORI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 16.31 33.97 52.83 1'11.69 1'31.78 1'51.65 2'12.48 2'32.05

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.66 18.86 18.86 20.09 19.87 20.83 19.57

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 ACOCELLA Erman 1996 ITA 16.56 34.82 53.51 1'11.60 1'30.54 1'49.45 2'09.42 SQ
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 18.26 18.69 18.09 18.94 18.91 19.97 18.74

Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2012 ore 11:21

Serie 5
1 3 SEGHETTI Luca 1997 ITA 17.24 34.81 53.13 1'11.62 1'30.52 1'49.17 2'07.77 2'25.51

Tirrenica N As Dil 17.57 18.32 18.49 18.90 18.65 18.60 17.74
2 5 GUARDUCCI Edoardo 1997 ITA 16.49 34.32 52.46 1'11.58 1'30.99 1'51.19 2'10.95 2'28.79

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.83 18.14 19.12 19.41 20.20 19.76 17.84
3 4 PODESTA' Alessio 1997 ITA 17.32 35.30 53.78 1'12.65 1'32.00 1'51.18 2'10.89 2'29.59

Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.98 18.48 18.87 19.35 19.18 19.71 18.70
4 8 BORLINI Gabriele 1998 ITA 16.87 34.63 53.19 1'12.30 1'32.01 1'51.50 2'11.53 2'30.18

Nuoto Club Milano 17.76 18.56 19.11 19.71 19.49 20.03 18.65
5 1 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA 17.41 35.42 54.26 1'13.16 1'32.45 1'51.67 2'11.60 2'30.61

On Sport Sestri Levante 18.01 18.84 18.90 19.29 19.22 19.93 19.01
6 BELLOTTO Vittorio 1998 ITA 17.60 35.12 53.74 1'12.62 1'31.98 1'51.94 2'12.04 2'30.61

Dynamic Sport 17.52 18.62 18.88 19.36 19.96 20.10 18.57
7 2 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA 16.91 35.05 54.27 1'13.46 1'33.48 1'53.44 2'14.05 2'32.56

GS Aragno 18.14 19.22 19.19 20.02 19.96 20.61 18.51
8 7 BOTTIN Roberto 1997 ITA 18.03 36.80 56.04 1'16.42 1'37.39 1'58.65 2'19.78 2'39.44

Nuoto Club Milano 18.77 19.24 20.38 20.97 21.26 21.13 19.66

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 11:14

Serie 6
1 7 CASTAGNA Alessandro 1996 ITA 16.61 34.17 52.20 1'10.44 1'28.74 1'47.59 2'06.60 2'24.65

Dynamic Sport 17.56 18.03 18.24 18.30 18.85 19.01 18.05
2 1 ARIA Gianluca 1996 ITA 17.14 34.75 53.11 1'11.79 1'30.87 1'50.14 2'09.10 2'27.83

Mito asd - Torino 17.61 18.36 18.68 19.08 19.27 18.96 18.73
3 5 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA 16.39 34.08 52.73 1'11.80 1'31.32 1'51.30 2'10.79 2'29.36

Mito asd - Torino 17.69 18.65 19.07 19.52 19.98 19.49 18.57
4 4 BORIN Simone 1997 ITA 17.96 36.28 55.34 1'14.86 1'34.48 1'53.95 2'13.08 2'32.02

Dynamic Sport 18.32 19.06 19.52 19.62 19.47 19.13 18.94
5 6 LORA Erik 1998 ITA 17.68 36.03 55.36 1'14.94 1'34.71 1'54.38 2'13.72 2'32.35

CSRGranda ssd 18.35 19.33 19.58 19.77 19.67 19.34 18.63
6 2 ROMAGNOLI Andrea 1998 ITA 17.09 35.14 54.33 1'13.78 1'33.96 1'53.76 2'14.04 2'33.29

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.05 19.19 19.45 20.18 19.80 20.28 19.25
7 3 BRUSCHI Andrea 1998 ITA 17.97 36.53 55.81 1'15.35 1'35.74 1'56.15 2'17.17 2'38.13

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.56 19.28 19.54 20.39 20.41 21.02 20.96

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2012 ore 11:15
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

Serie 7
1 3 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA 16.71 34.71 53.41 1'11.97 1'31.20 1'49.90 2'08.73 2'26.64

Dynamic Sport 18.00 18.70 18.56 19.23 18.70 18.83 17.91
2 6 MATTAVELLI Fabio 1998 ITA 16.70 34.41 53.38 1'12.70 1'32.09 1'51.36 2'10.48 2'28.39

Mito asd - Torino 17.71 18.97 19.32 19.39 19.27 19.12 17.91
3 1 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA 16.73 34.12 52.81 1'12.41 1'32.94 1'53.09 2'13.20 2'32.51

CSRGranda ssd 17.39 18.69 19.60 20.53 20.15 20.11 19.31
4 4 BERNARDI Giancarlo 1998 ITA 18.07 36.93 56.77 1'16.84 1'35.88 1'55.94 2'16.55 2'36.32

Circolo Nuoto Lucca 18.86 19.84 20.07 19.04 20.06 20.61 19.77
5 2 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA 17.54 36.55 56.41 1'16.25 1'36.79 1'56.76 2'17.30 2'37.41

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 19.01 19.86 19.84 20.54 19.97 20.54 20.11
6 8 PESSIONE Giulio 1998 ITA 18.39 38.15 59.01 1'19.25 1'40.17 2'01.17 2'21.77 2'41.49

Rari Nantes Torino 19.76 20.86 20.24 20.92 21.00 20.60 19.72
7 7 MARINELLI Davide 1998 ITA 19.01 38.46 58.85 1'19.51 1'40.18 2'01.29 2'22.61 2'43.09

Amatori Nuoto Savona 19.45 20.39 20.66 20.67 21.11 21.32 20.48

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 BRUNA Samuele 1997 ITA 18.45 37.35 57.07 1'16.77 1'36.17 1'55.86 2'15.99 SQ
Rari Nantes Torino 18.90 19.72 19.70 19.40 19.69 20.13 19.26

Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2012 ore 11:12

Serie 8
1 7 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA 16.82 33.82 51.78 1'10.13 1'28.87 1'47.71 2'06.27 2'24.34

Rari Nantes Torino 17.00 17.96 18.35 18.74 18.84 18.56 18.07
2 5 MONI Fabio 1997 ITA 17.84 36.53 56.05 1'15.74 1'35.74 1'56.39 2'17.29 2'37.23

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.69 19.52 19.69 20.00 20.65 20.90 19.94
3 2 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA 17.29 35.56 55.34 1'15.60 1'36.63 1'57.80 2'19.17 2'38.88

CSRGranda ssd 18.27 19.78 20.26 21.03 21.17 21.37 19.71
4 4 VALERIANO Luca 1998 ITA 18.72 37.72 57.80 1'18.02 1'38.73 1'58.85 2'20.07 2'40.48

Rari Nantes Torino 19.00 20.08 20.22 20.71 20.12 21.22 20.41
5 6 SCAMI Ettore 1998 ITA 18.68 38.33 58.70 1'19.09 1'39.93 2'00.78 2'22.04 2'41.50

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.65 20.37 20.39 20.84 20.85 21.26 19.46
6 3 TANINI Mirco 1998 ITA 17.60 37.13 57.86 1'19.01 1'39.82 2'01.35 2'22.54 2'42.58

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.53 20.73 21.15 20.81 21.53 21.19 20.04

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 11:05
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6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'07.64

1 MAGNANO Edoardo 1996 ITA 15.09 30.08 46.26 1'02.67 1'19.17 1'35.79 1'52.95 2'09.10
Mito asd - Torino 14.99 16.18 16.41 16.50 16.62 17.16 16.15

2 CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA 14.59 30.53 46.93 1'03.95 1'20.85 1'37.97 1'55.20 2'11.15
Asti Nuoto 15.94 16.40 17.02 16.90 17.12 17.23 15.95

3 ORLANDI Luca 1996 ITA 14.66 30.41 46.61 1'03.66 1'20.79 1'38.33 1'55.02 2'11.50
Tirrenica N As Dil 15.75 16.20 17.05 17.13 17.54 16.69 16.48

4 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA 15.00 30.85 47.14 1'03.77 1'21.20 1'38.98 1'56.43 2'12.06
Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 15.85 16.29 16.63 17.43 17.78 17.45 15.63

5 CENTRA Andrea 1996 ITA 15.78 31.89 48.88 1'05.81 1'22.99 1'39.80 1'56.74 2'12.53
Asd Lib Team Novara 16.11 16.99 16.93 17.18 16.81 16.94 15.79

6 BERTOLACCINI Sauro 1997 ITA 15.85 32.71 49.42 1'06.53 1'22.90 1'39.74 1'56.15 2'13.13
Tirrenica N As Dil 16.86 16.71 17.11 16.37 16.84 16.41 16.98

7 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA 15.20 31.45 48.64 1'05.63 1'22.84 1'39.94 1'57.04 2'13.15
Rari Nantes Torino 16.25 17.19 16.99 17.21 17.10 17.10 16.11

8 MONDIN Alessandro 1997 ITA 15.55 32.01 49.26 1'06.70 1'24.28 1'42.51 2'00.06 2'17.03
Dynamic Sport 16.46 17.25 17.44 17.58 18.23 17.55 16.97

9 NARDI Filippo 1997 ITA 15.38 32.02 48.93 1'06.40 1'23.65 1'41.67 1'59.42 2'17.26
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.64 16.91 17.47 17.25 18.02 17.75 17.84

10 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA 15.82 32.30 49.59 1'06.92 1'24.61 1'42.66 2'00.40 2'17.71
Centro Nuoto Torino 16.48 17.29 17.33 17.69 18.05 17.74 17.31

11 MORINO Tommaso 1997 ITA 15.70 31.98 48.98 1'06.63 1'24.33 1'42.43 2'00.53 2'17.88
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.28 17.00 17.65 17.70 18.10 18.10 17.35

12 BOLDRINI Diego 1997 ITA 15.66 32.30 49.49 1'06.92 1'25.03 1'42.65 2'00.84 2'18.29
Pesaro Nuoto 16.64 17.19 17.43 18.11 17.62 18.19 17.45

PIPPI Alessio 1997 ITA 15.84 32.33 49.15 1'07.01 1'24.60 1'42.92 2'01.52 2'18.29
Tirrenica N As Dil 16.49 16.82 17.86 17.59 18.32 18.60 16.77

14 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA 16.08 32.50 49.38 1'06.93 1'25.10 1'43.19 2'01.45 2'18.63
Centro Nuoto Torino 16.42 16.88 17.55 18.17 18.09 18.26 17.18

15 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA 15.98 32.90 50.23 1'07.78 1'25.55 1'44.08 2'01.52 2'18.80
Andrea Doria 16.92 17.33 17.55 17.77 18.53 17.44 17.28

16 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA 16.21 33.03 49.80 1'07.57 1'25.26 1'43.80 2'01.94 2'19.68
Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 16.82 16.77 17.77 17.69 18.54 18.14 17.74

17 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA 16.44 33.28 50.82 1'08.44 1'26.62 1'44.67 2'03.22 2'21.02
CSRGranda ssd 16.84 17.54 17.62 18.18 18.05 18.55 17.80

18 DI SIMO Lorenzo 1996 ITA 16.13 32.95 50.37 1'08.21 1'26.68 1'45.00 2'04.05 2'21.49
Tirrenica N As Dil 16.82 17.42 17.84 18.47 18.32 19.05 17.44

19 DALLE PIAGGE Filippo 1996 ITA 16.27 32.85 50.63 1'08.35 1'26.43 1'45.13 2'03.71 2'21.79
Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.58 17.78 17.72 18.08 18.70 18.58 18.08

20 BENEDETTI Matteo 1997 ITA 16.55 33.75 51.55 1'09.57 1'27.78 1'46.26 2'05.01 2'23.05
Pesaro Nuoto 17.20 17.80 18.02 18.21 18.48 18.75 18.04

21 DE LA PIERRE Edoardo 1996 ITA 16.43 34.00 52.21 1'10.67 1'28.90 1'46.73 2'05.34 2'23.29
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 17.57 18.21 18.46 18.23 17.83 18.61 17.95

22 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA 16.82 33.82 51.78 1'10.13 1'28.87 1'47.71 2'06.27 2'24.34
Rari Nantes Torino 17.00 17.96 18.35 18.74 18.84 18.56 18.07

23 CASTAGNA Alessandro 1996 ITA 16.61 34.17 52.20 1'10.44 1'28.74 1'47.59 2'06.60 2'24.65
Dynamic Sport 17.56 18.03 18.24 18.30 18.85 19.01 18.05

24 STASSI Luca 1997 ITA 16.64 33.82 51.86 1'10.45 1'29.47 1'48.29 2'07.30 2'25.22
Mito asd - Torino 17.18 18.04 18.59 19.02 18.82 19.01 17.92

25 SEGHETTI Luca 1997 ITA 17.24 34.81 53.13 1'11.62 1'30.52 1'49.17 2'07.77 2'25.51
Tirrenica N As Dil 17.57 18.32 18.49 18.90 18.65 18.60 17.74

26 MANCINI Alessio 1997 ITA 17.01 34.65 52.81 1'11.46 1'29.92 1'48.68 2'07.75 2'26.01
Tirrenica N As Dil 17.64 18.16 18.65 18.46 18.76 19.07 18.26

27 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA 16.71 34.71 53.41 1'11.97 1'31.20 1'49.90 2'08.73 2'26.64
Dynamic Sport 18.00 18.70 18.56 19.23 18.70 18.83 17.91

28 BENA' Giovanni 1998 ITA 15.88 33.01 50.95 1'09.64 1'28.58 1'48.54 2'08.77 2'27.28
Rari Nantes Torino 17.13 17.94 18.69 18.94 19.96 20.23 18.51

29 COLTELLI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 16.08 33.55 52.06 1'10.76 1'29.96 1'50.02 2'09.56 2'27.40
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.47 18.51 18.70 19.20 20.06 19.54 17.84
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

30 BALDI Cosimo 1997 ITA 16.07 33.53 51.85 1'10.86 1'30.31 1'49.87 2'09.50 2'27.55
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.46 18.32 19.01 19.45 19.56 19.63 18.05

31 BIMBI Filippo 1997 ITA 17.07 35.26 53.69 1'13.07 1'31.87 1'50.59 2'09.34 2'27.82
Tirrenica N As Dil 18.19 18.43 19.38 18.80 18.72 18.75 18.48

32 ARIA Gianluca 1996 ITA 17.14 34.75 53.11 1'11.79 1'30.87 1'50.14 2'09.10 2'27.83
Mito asd - Torino 17.61 18.36 18.68 19.08 19.27 18.96 18.73

33 MATTAVELLI Fabio 1998 ITA 16.70 34.41 53.38 1'12.70 1'32.09 1'51.36 2'10.48 2'28.39
Mito asd - Torino 17.71 18.97 19.32 19.39 19.27 19.12 17.91

34 GUARDUCCI Edoardo 1997 ITA 16.49 34.32 52.46 1'11.58 1'30.99 1'51.19 2'10.95 2'28.79
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.83 18.14 19.12 19.41 20.20 19.76 17.84

35 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA 16.39 34.08 52.73 1'11.80 1'31.32 1'51.30 2'10.79 2'29.36
Mito asd - Torino 17.69 18.65 19.07 19.52 19.98 19.49 18.57

36 PODESTA' Alessio 1997 ITA 17.32 35.30 53.78 1'12.65 1'32.00 1'51.18 2'10.89 2'29.59
Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.98 18.48 18.87 19.35 19.18 19.71 18.70

37 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA 17.29 34.38 52.53 1'11.40 1'30.89 1'50.65 2'10.38 2'29.95
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.09 18.15 18.87 19.49 19.76 19.73 19.57

38 BORLINI Gabriele 1998 ITA 16.87 34.63 53.19 1'12.30 1'32.01 1'51.50 2'11.53 2'30.18
Nuoto Club Milano 17.76 18.56 19.11 19.71 19.49 20.03 18.65

39 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA 17.41 35.42 54.26 1'13.16 1'32.45 1'51.67 2'11.60 2'30.61
On Sport Sestri Levante 18.01 18.84 18.90 19.29 19.22 19.93 19.01

BELLOTTO Vittorio 1998 ITA 17.60 35.12 53.74 1'12.62 1'31.98 1'51.94 2'12.04 2'30.61
Dynamic Sport 17.52 18.62 18.88 19.36 19.96 20.10 18.57

41 CALDERA Giacomo 1996 ITA 17.60 36.02 55.16 1'14.48 1'34.16 1'52.87 2'12.46 2'30.99
Dynamic Sport 18.42 19.14 19.32 19.68 18.71 19.59 18.53

42 IOVANE Gali Gaset 1997 ITA 16.75 34.12 52.75 1'11.18 1'31.34 1'51.57 2'11.73 2'31.15
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.37 18.63 18.43 20.16 20.23 20.16 19.42

43 BORIN Simone 1997 ITA 17.96 36.28 55.34 1'14.86 1'34.48 1'53.95 2'13.08 2'32.02
Dynamic Sport 18.32 19.06 19.52 19.62 19.47 19.13 18.94

44 SALVADORI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 16.31 33.97 52.83 1'11.69 1'31.78 1'51.65 2'12.48 2'32.05
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.66 18.86 18.86 20.09 19.87 20.83 19.57

45 LORA Erik 1998 ITA 17.68 36.03 55.36 1'14.94 1'34.71 1'54.38 2'13.72 2'32.35
CSRGranda ssd 18.35 19.33 19.58 19.77 19.67 19.34 18.63

46 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA 16.73 34.12 52.81 1'12.41 1'32.94 1'53.09 2'13.20 2'32.51
CSRGranda ssd 17.39 18.69 19.60 20.53 20.15 20.11 19.31

47 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA 16.91 35.05 54.27 1'13.46 1'33.48 1'53.44 2'14.05 2'32.56
GS Aragno 18.14 19.22 19.19 20.02 19.96 20.61 18.51

48 ROMAGNOLI Andrea 1998 ITA 17.09 35.14 54.33 1'13.78 1'33.96 1'53.76 2'14.04 2'33.29
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.05 19.19 19.45 20.18 19.80 20.28 19.25

49 BERNARDI Giancarlo 1998 ITA 18.07 36.93 56.77 1'16.84 1'35.88 1'55.94 2'16.55 2'36.32
Circolo Nuoto Lucca 18.86 19.84 20.07 19.04 20.06 20.61 19.77

50 MONI Fabio 1997 ITA 17.84 36.53 56.05 1'15.74 1'35.74 1'56.39 2'17.29 2'37.23
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.69 19.52 19.69 20.00 20.65 20.90 19.94

51 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA 17.54 36.55 56.41 1'16.25 1'36.79 1'56.76 2'17.30 2'37.41
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 19.01 19.86 19.84 20.54 19.97 20.54 20.11

52 BRUSCHI Andrea 1998 ITA 17.97 36.53 55.81 1'15.35 1'35.74 1'56.15 2'17.17 2'38.13
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.56 19.28 19.54 20.39 20.41 21.02 20.96

53 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA 17.29 35.56 55.34 1'15.60 1'36.63 1'57.80 2'19.17 2'38.88
CSRGranda ssd 18.27 19.78 20.26 21.03 21.17 21.37 19.71

54 BOTTIN Roberto 1997 ITA 18.03 36.80 56.04 1'16.42 1'37.39 1'58.65 2'19.78 2'39.44
Nuoto Club Milano 18.77 19.24 20.38 20.97 21.26 21.13 19.66

55 VALERIANO Luca 1998 ITA 18.72 37.72 57.80 1'18.02 1'38.73 1'58.85 2'20.07 2'40.48
Rari Nantes Torino 19.00 20.08 20.22 20.71 20.12 21.22 20.41

56 PESSIONE Giulio 1998 ITA 18.39 38.15 59.01 1'19.25 1'40.17 2'01.17 2'21.77 2'41.49
Rari Nantes Torino 19.76 20.86 20.24 20.92 21.00 20.60 19.72

57 SCAMI Ettore 1998 ITA 18.68 38.33 58.70 1'19.09 1'39.93 2'00.78 2'22.04 2'41.50
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.65 20.37 20.39 20.84 20.85 21.26 19.46

58 TANINI Mirco 1998 ITA 17.60 37.13 57.86 1'19.01 1'39.82 2'01.35 2'22.54 2'42.58
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.53 20.73 21.15 20.81 21.53 21.19 20.04

59 MARINELLI Davide 1998 ITA 19.01 38.46 58.85 1'19.51 1'40.18 2'01.29 2'22.61 2'43.09
Amatori Nuoto Savona 19.45 20.39 20.66 20.67 21.11 21.32 20.48

NON CLASSIFICATI

ACOCELLA Erman 1996 ITA 16.56 34.82 53.51 1'11.60 1'30.54 1'49.45 2'09.42 SQ
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 18.26 18.69 18.09 18.94 18.91 19.97 18.74

Nuotata irregolare
BRUNA Samuele 1997 ITA 18.45 37.35 57.07 1'16.77 1'36.17 1'55.86 2'15.99 SQ

Rari Nantes Torino 18.90 19.72 19.70 19.40 19.69 20.13 19.26
Nuotata irregolare
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